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Sixth Group and Pep Elite Important Dates

Class is every Monday and Tuesday, unless noted below.

Thursday April 8: Tap Rehearsal from 4:00-5:30 PM (Everyone)

Thursday April 15: Tap Rehearsal from 4:00-5:30 PM (If you are trying out for dance team, your
absence will not be counted against you)

Sunday April 18: Pictures with Mr. Paulson (see newsletter for details)
Thursday April 22: Tap Rehearsal from 4:00-5:30 PM (Everyone)
April 25-May 1: Spring Break; no classes or rehearsals this week

Thursday May 6: Mandatory Competition Dress Rehearsal from 4:30-7:30 PM
* Full makeup and hair- Bring all shoes and costumes.
* Soloists will do their solos
* Bring food to eat dinner while the other group is practicing; please wear a sweatshirt over
your costume while eating so we prevent any stains.

Friday May 7- Sunday May 9: Celebration Talent Competition held at Bay Port High School (exact
dates and times to be determined) It sounds like there will be a limited amount of audience
members allowed. We will keep you posted as we are informed.

Thursday May 13, 20, & 27: Tap Rehearsal from 4:00-5:30 PM (Everyone)

Monday May 31: No Dance Class- Happy Memorial Day!

Tuesday June 1: Regular class

June 3: Tap Rehearsal from 4:00-5:30 PM (Everyone)

Monday June 7: Regular class

The following Rehearsals and Recital are being held at:

New Life Church, 810 Frontage Road Peshtigo WI 54157

Tuesday June 8: Stage Rehearsal, Sixth Group and Pep Elite~ 5:30-7:30 PM (might end early)

Friday June 11: Full Dress Rehearsal, Everyone (ALL GROUPS)~ 4:30-7:30 PM

Saturday June 12: 20t Annual Recital, building doors open and dancers arrive at 1:00 PM;
auditorium doors open at 1:30 PM; recital starts at 2:00 PM.




